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PLANNING

P

7 no. Ulmus lutece 'Nanguen' -
25-30

· Specimen tree grown on extra
large spacing; 4x tr; height
5-6m; width 1.5-2m; clear stem
2m in ground and 1.5m in
planters; air pot or light pot
250lt-500lt - soil PH 5.5-6.5

9 no. Betula pendula - Soft Landscape

· 2 no. 16-18 girth specimen trees, 3xtr.,
grown on extra large spacing, wire
rootballed, 4-5m height, 1.5-2m width -
clear stem 2.5-3m; air pot or light pot
250lt-500lt

· 4 no. 18-20 girth specimen trees, 3xtr.,
grown on extra large spacing, wire
rootballed, 4-5m height, 1.5-2m width -
clear stem 2.5-3m; air pot or light pot
250lt-500lt

· 3 no 20-25 girth specimen trees, 4xtr.,
grown on extra large spacing, wire
rootballed, 4-5m height, 1.5-2m width -
clear stem 2.5-3m; air pot or light pot
250lt-500lt

Wetland planting zone
· Allow 5 plans per m. at 2L pots

Green/brown roof

7 no. Betula pendula - Hard Landscape

· 4 no 20-25 girth specimen trees, 4xtr.,
grown on extra large spacing, wire
rootballed, 4-5m height, 1.5-2m width -
clear stem 2.5-3m; air pot or light pot
250lt-500lt

· 3 no. 25-30 girth specimen trees, 5xtr.,
grown on extra large spacing, wire
rootballed, 5-7m height, 2-3m width -
clear stem 2.5-3m; air pot or light pot
250lt-500lt

11 no. Amelanchier lamarckii

· Clump/ Multistem
· 175-200cm height
· 15L Pot

Public Realm

Roof Terrace

20
00

20
00

20
00

20
00

Amenity terrace level 06 see dwg 104.

Green/Brown roof

Green/Brown roof

Green/Brown roof

Green/Brown roof

Green/Brown roof

Future Phase 02

Phase 01
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